

PART #	DESCRIPTION
	OIL HOUSINGS
11-00069	PUMP RETROKIT FOR AMADA STYLE OILER (NO STATION)
11-00070	PUMP RETROKIT FOR FINN-POWER STYLE OILER (NO STATION)
	PITCH INSERTS
10-10010	PITCH INSERT #24
10-10012	PITCH INSERT #32
10-10013	PITCH INSERT #36
10-10014	PITCH INSERT #40
10-10015	PITCH INSERT #48
10-10016	PITCH INSERT #56
10-10017	PITCH INSERT M2X.40
10-10018	PITCH INSERT M2.5X.45
10-10019	PITCH INSERT M3X.5
10-10020	PITCH INSERT M3.5X.6
10-10021	PITCH INSERT M4X.7
10-10022	PITCH INSERT M5X.8
10-10031	PITCH INSERT #16
10-10032	PITCH INSERT #18
10-10033	PITCH INSERT #20
10-10034	PITCH INSERT #24
10-10035	PITCH INSERT #28
10-10036	PITCH INSERT M6X 1.0
10-10037	PITCH INSERT M8 X 1.25
10-10038	PITCH INSERT M10 X 1.50
	SPARE PARTS
11-00040	LUBRICATION KIT
11-00042	ON/OFF VALVE ASSY.
11-00043	TAP ASSEMBLY
11-00044	PULL DOWN ROD ASSY.
11-00045	MAGNET ASSY.
11-00046	BEARING UPGRADE
11-00047	TUNE UP (NCT3)
11-00075	ACCESSORIES KIT
11-00092	TUNE UP (NCT3.5)
14-00006	PROLONG OIL
14-00007	PROLONG GREASE
14-00009	PROLONG OIL, 1 GALLON
14-00012	1 QUART SPRAYER
14-00013	GREASE GUN
14-00016	OIL PISTON
14-00021	PT VANISHING OIL 1 GALLON
14-00022	PT EXTREME OIL 1 GALLON
14-00024	PT EXTREME OIL 5 GALLON
14-00025	PT VANISHING OIL 5 GALLON
16-00100	ROLLER NUT SCREW,
17-00169	NOZZLE
17-00170	BLOCK FOR 2XX SERIES
17-00171	HOUSING, UPPER
17-00172	HOUSING, RETAINER, SERIALIZED
17-00173	SPACER RING, SPRING
17-00174	STRIPPER PLATE/NOSE PIECE
17-00176	HOUSING, PITCH INSERT

17-00177	STRIPPER PLATE/UNFINISHED
17-00178	SPACER, INNER, ROLLER NUT
17-00179	T-HANDLE, PULL DOWN ROD
17-00180	SCREW, 8-32X.187 HEAD TURN DOW
17-00181	SPACER, OUTER (2) REQ
17-00182	DIE ANVIL
17-00183	HOUSING, UPPER, FINN POWER
17-00184	HOUSING, UPPER, RETAIN, FINN
17-00185	BLOCK, CHECK VALVE, FINN
17-00186	VALVE BODY/MAIN
17-00187	VALVE BODY CAP
17-00188	ON/OFF VALVE
17-00189	PLUNGER ROD-PEGA 244
17-00190	PLUNGER ROD-STANDARD-SHORT
17-00191	VALVE BODY NUT
17-00192	PIN INDICATOR
17-00193	ROD CLIP, 1.25 OIL STATION
17-00194	ADJUSTMENT CAP, FINN
17-00195	ADAPTER SLEEVE, 1.25 TO 2.00 S
17-00196	ADJUSTMENT CAP, FINN TO AMADA
17-00197	PIN FR ADPTR SLEVE FR 17-00195
17-00198	PLUG CAP FOR VIPROS KING
17-00200	COLLAR, ONE PIECE SHAFT
17-00201	BLOCK, 8MMX5MM SHCS
17-00202	TAP HOLDER
17-00203	TAP COLLET
17-00362	MALE LEAD BUSHING, #16 BIG TOOL
17-00354	MALE LEAD BUSHING, #18 BIG TOOL
17-00210	MALE LEAD BUSHING, #20
17-00355	MALE LEAD BUSHING, #20 BIG TOOL
17-00209	MALE LEAD BUSHING, #24
17-00356	MALE LEAD BUSHING, #24 BIG TOOL
17-00208	MALE LEAD BUSHING, #28
17-00357	MALE LEAD BUSHING, #28 BIG TOOL
17-00207	MALE LEAD BUSHING, #32
17-00218	MALE LEAD BUSHING, #36
17-00206	MALE LEAD BUSHING, #40
17-00205	MALE LEAD BUSHING, #48
17-00204	MALE LEAD BUSHING, #56
17-00211	MALE LEAD BUSHING, .4M
17-00212	MALE LEAD BUSHING, .45M
17-00213	MALE LEAD BUSHING, .5M
17-00214	MALE LEAD BUSING,.6M
17-00215	MALE LEAD BUSHING, .7M
17-00216	MALE LEAD BUSHING, .8M
17-00217	MALE LEAD BUSHING, 1.0M
17-00358	MALE LEAD BUSHING, 1.0M BIG TOOL
17-00359	MALE LEAD BUSHING, 1.25M BIG TOOL
17-00363	MALE LEAD BUSHING, 1.5M BIG TOOL
17-00360	FEMALE LEAD BUSHING, #16 BIG TOOL
17-00348	FEMALE LEAD BUSHING, #18 BIG TOOL
17-00225	FEMALE LEAD BUSHING, #20
17-00349	FEMALE LEAD BUSHING, #20 BIG TOOL

17-00224	FEMALE LEAD BUSHING, #24
17-00350	FEMALE LEAD BUSHING, #24 BIG TOOL
17-00223	FEMALE LEAD BUSHING, #28
17-00351	FEMALE LEAD BUSHING, #28 BIG TOOL
17-00222	FEMALE LEAD BUSHING, #32
17-00233	FEMALE LEAD BUSHING, #36
17-00221	FEMALE LEAD BUSHING, #40
17-00220	FEMALE LEAD BUSHING, #48
17-00219	FEMALE LEAD BUSHING, #56
17-00226	FEMALE LEAD BUSHING, .4M
17-00227	FEMALE LEAD BUSHING, .45M
17-00228	FEMALE LEAD BUSHING, .50M
17-00229	FEMALE LEAD BUSHING, .60M
17-00230	FEMALE LEAD BUSHING, .70M
17-00231	FEMALE LEAD BUSHING, .80M
17-00232	FEMALE LEAD BUSHING, 1.0M
17-00352	FEMALE LEAD BUSHING, 1.0M BIG TOOL
17-00353	FEMALE LEAD BUSHING, 1.25M BIG TOOL
17-00361	FEMALE LEAD BUSHING, 1.5M BIG TOOL
17-00234	PISTON
17-00236	HOUSING COVER TOP, OUTER
17-00237	HOUSING COVER, BOTTOM
17-00239	CAP, COVER TOP
17-00240	OIL HOUSING-Shell Only
17-00241	OIL HOUSING COVER-200 SERIES
17-00242	OIL HOUSING-200 SERIES-Shell Only
17-00243	INSULATING SPACER
17-00244	SHIM WITH 12 GUAGE MAT.
17-00245	SHIM WITH 14 GUAGE MAT
17-00246	SHIM WITH 16 GUAGE MAT.
17-00247	SHIM WITH 18 GUAGE MAT.
17-00248	SHIM WITH 20 GUAGE MAT.
17-00249	SHIM WITH 24 GUAGE MAT.
17-00250	PISTON-200 SERIES
17-00251	BEARING, MAIN HOUSING
17-00427	DIE ANVIL, MACHINABLE
18-00100	33.14 IN/LB, PI
18-00101	SPRING, TAP ASSY. PI
18-00102	SPRING, VALVE BODY
18-00104	SPRING-ON/OFF VALVE-VALVE BODY
18-00105	SPRING, PISTON-OIL HOUSING
18-00106	SPRING, POLYGON-LEAD SCREW
18-00107	SPRING, RETURN, UNPAINTED
18-00108	SPRING, WAVE, STRIPPER
18-00110	SPRING, 110 LB
18-00111	SPRING, 55 LB
18-00153	SPRING, 113 LB
18-00154	SPRING, 134 LB
18-00155	SPRING, 143 LB
18-00116	SPRING, ON/OFF SHUT OFF VALVE
18-00134	RETAINER SPRING
19-00100	RETAINING RING, VALVE BODY
19-00101	RETAINING RING, NOZZLE

19-00102	RETAINING RING, PITCH HOUSING
19-00103	RETAINING RING, OIL HOUSING
19-00104	RETAINING RING/NOSEPIECE
19-00105	RETAINING RING, OH-KIT
19-00106	RETAINING RING, MAIN HOUSING
19-00107	RETAINING RING, FP
19-00108	RETAINING RING, PITCH INSERT, BLUE
19-00109	RETAINING RING, ROLLER NUT
19-00110	RETAINING RING, MAIN HOUS, BEAR
20-00100	VITON O-RING
20-00101	VITON O-RING, PISTON
20-00102	VITON O-RING, CAP COVER TOP, OH
20-00103	VITON O-RING UPPER COVER -OH
20-00104	VITON O-RING PS, VBN
20-00105	VITON O-RING 2-013
20-00106	O-RING, 90D, VITON, SPACER
20-00107	VITON O-RING OUTER VALVE BODY
20-00108	VITON O-RING VB, CAP
20-00109	VITON O-RING, PLUNGER SHAFT
20-00110	VITON O-RING HOUSING RETAINER
20-00112	O-RING, 200 SERIES OILER-132
21-00100	GREASE FITTING
21-00101	CHECK VALVE
21-00102	1/8*1/8 90 DEGREE ELBO
21-00103	FEMALE SOCKET, QUICK DISCONN
21-00104	MALE PLG 1/8 MPT
21-00105	SOCKET PRESSURE PLUG
21-00106	BRAIDED HOSE, 12"
21-00107	BRAIDED HOSE, 18"
21-00108	BRAIDED HOSE, 24"
21-00109	BRAIDED HOSE, 6"
21-00110	BRAIDED HOSE, 4.5"
21-00111	SWIVEL, 90-3 MALE-1/8 NPT-BLUE
21-00112	ELBOW, 90 DEGREE
21-00113	STRAIGHT AN
21-00114	1/8*1/8 45 DEGREE ELBO
21-00115	POLY-TITE MALE ELBOW 3/16 HOSE
21-00117	TUBING, BLACK 3/16 HOSE LINE
21-00118	PLUG, FEMALE 1/8 NPT QUICK CONNECT
21-00119	POLY-TITE MALE CONNECTOR
21-00124	SOCKET QUICK CONNECT W/ NPT MALE
21-00125	PLUG, QUICK CONNECT W/ 1/8 NPT
21-00127	POLY-TITE MALE ELBOW 1/4 HOSE
21-00130	PIPE THREAD TO A.N. ADAPTER
22-00100	8-32*1 1/4 SHCS
22-00101	4-40 * .25 LG. SOCKET HEAD C.S
22-00102	SCREW, ROUND HEAD SLOT
22-00103	SHOULDER SCREW, 3/16X3/16 CARB
22-00104	10-32X5/8 SHCS
23-00100	THRUST BEARING
23-00101	THRUST WASHER, .039
23-00105	BEARING, BALL, .062 CHROME STL
23-00106	WASHER, HEX NUT, MAGNET

23-00107	WASHER, FLAT
24-00100	KEY BAR STOCK
24-00101	3/32*1/4 DOWEL PIN
24-00102	3/32 ALLEN WRENCH
24-00103	SCREW DRIVER
24-00104	BALL VALVE OIL HOLE COVER
24-00105	SHOLLOW POT MAGNET
24-00106	CLIP FOR HOSE
24-00108	TELESCOPE BOX
24-00106	CLIP FOR HOSE
24-00108	TELESCOPE BOX